



OS INTERIORS

Gala No - 29, Mangalmurti Rahivasi Seva Sang. Aadharsh Nager. Kandivli(West). Mumbai - 400 067.

Specialist in-Maintenance and Project

Client Name - Harish sir	Quotation No - 285
Client Address - Blue sea	Date - 11-08-2024
Contact No -	
Mail ID -	

SUB:- Repairing work

Sr. Nos.	Particulars	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amount
1	Remove old toilet main door, internal doors, Dismantling Wooden Frame	Nos	5	1500	7500
2	Remove door with door frame	Nos	1	1500	1500
3	Old urinal dismantling	Nos	2	500	1000
4	Old Sink Dismantling	Nos	1	500	500
5	Back area Kota floor demolition	SQFT	2969	24	71256
6	Debris removal	Nos	1	18000	18000
7	Providing and fixing (Kadapa stone Horizontal & vertical) + 19mm thk, Green granite . The rate includes providing & fixing with polished edges. SIZE - Vertical both side 2100mm X 100mm X 4Nos Horizontal top and bottom 900mm X 100mm X 4Nos	Nos	3	12000	36000
8	900 mm X 2400 mm Toilet & Bathroom doors with 6mm ACP Sheet In side of Aluminium powder coated frame (make: Aludecore Frosty White).	Nos	5	4800	24000
9	900 mm X 2400 mm ELECTRICAL ROOM door with both sides white laminate (make: Merino Lam; code: Frosty White 21091). Door to have MS powder coated grill for ventilation	Nos	1	14500	14500
10	Providing And Fixing Urinal Flat Back Small- Hind ware		2	6500	13000
11	Matt Finish SS Wall Mounted Hand Wash Sink, Rectangle 18X 12inch	Nos	1	3500	3500
12	Aluminium frame window with Glass Ventilator With Exhaust fan provision 750mm X 600MM.	Nos	1	4800	4800
13	Supply and installation Kadapa for storage 600mmX1200mmX4Nos + 600mmX 2100mm X1Nos(Plumbing???)	Nos	2	8000	16000
14	Supply and installation aluminium framing with using ACP sheet 600mmX2100mm door including accesories	Nos	4	5500	22000
15	Kota floor installation in kitchen back area	SQFT	2949	245	722505
16	Supply and installation kitchen back wall dado tiles 600mm X 600mm	SQFT	1912	225	430200
17	Supply and installation kota flooring in kitchen pot wash area	SQFT	560	245	137200
18	Repair and installation MS Grating 450mm	RFT	272	250	68000
19	Supply And installation Single wash - basin, 82x49x6 cm (32 1-4x19 1-4x2	Nos	1	5500	5500
20	New water connection and drain connection for wash basin	L/s	1	5500	5500
21	New Tap, angle Cock (Make jaguar)	L/s	1	3500	3500
22	Making new wall with using 6inch siforex	SQFT	230	250	57500
23	Supply and installation Wall dado tiles	SQFT	460	225	103500

24	Granite framing for glass window.	RFT	49	400	19600
25	Aluminium channel for glass window(2.2 channel)	RFT	72	350	25200
26	Existing glass fixing in said window	L/s	1	5000	5000
Total Amount					1816761
Taxes 18%					
Grand Total					

Payment Terms- 50% Advance along with work order

We hope you will find our offer in this line & look forward for your valuable order.



Yours faithfully

THANK YOU FOR YOUR OFFER!